IKEA Pty Limited — SUNDVIK Change Table / Chest of Drawers

Photograph of Sundvik Change Table

Identifying features

Other
803-722-23, 603-722-24, 502-541-03, 702-567-28

What are the defects?

If safety locking fittings are not used according to the assembly instructions, the foldable part of product may come loose or may break at or near the change table hinge.

What are the hazards?

If the change table comes loose or breaks at the hinge there is a risk that a child may fall and be injured.

What should consumers do?

Consumers who have a SUNDVIK changing table / chest of drawers should secure the folding part with the safety locking fittings provided. The folding part should be locked in place the whole time that the product is used as a change table. When child is past the nappy stage the product may be locked in place as a chest of drawers. If these fittings have been lost or misplaced, please contact IKEA to receive new fittings free of charge.

For more information, please visit www.IKEA.com.au/recalls or phone IKEA on:

ACT/NSW – 02 8020 6641
SA – 08 8154 4532
WA – 08 9201 4532
Queensland – 07 3380 6800
Victoria/Tasmania – 03 8523 2154

Traders who sold this product

IKEA stores

Where the product was sold
Nationally

Recall advertisements and supporting documentation

Responsible regulator

Australian Competition and Consumer Commission is the responsible regulator for this recall.

Australian Competition and Consumer Commission
Product category